
.Mawgan-in-Pydar School – Diary Dates – Summer Term 2024     *KS1=Years Reception, 1 and 2, KS2=Years 3, 4, 5 and 6  

Date Activity   Location Class/Year Parent Action (if applicable) 

Now until 30th November 

2024 

 

 

PTA -  

ASDA Cashpot for 

Schools 

Asda Stores Whole School When you shop in store at ASDA and George OR online at 

Asda.com, you can raise funds school. Only available 

until 30th November 2024. Pls support the PTA 

https://www.asda.com/cashpotforschools 

Mon 28th Oct-Fri 1st Nov Half Term        

Mon 4th Nov 

 

First day of term    

Wed 6th Nov Girls Y4 Football 

Festival 

Treviglas Selected 

pupils 

Consent to be completed. 1:10pm departure by minibus 

& 4:30pm collection by parents. 

Thurs 7th Nov Under the Canopy, 

Cornwall 

UTC Class 4 Consent forms to be completed & Payment on 

ParentPay, please. 

Mon 11th Nov PTA Meeting School All parents PTA meeting at 2:15pm.  All parents welcome. Planning 

for Autumn events. 

Tue 12th Nov Parents Evening School Whole School  Book your Parents’ Evening slot on Arbor. 

 

Wed 13th Nov Cross Country 

League-Race 2 

Tretherras NSC Year 4-6 Parents to collect their child approx. 12:55pm. 

Thurs 14th Nov Parents Evening School Whole School  Book your Parents’ Evening slot on Arbor. 

 

Thurs 15th Nov Under the Canopy, 

Cornwall 

UTC Class 3 Consent forms to be completed & Payment on 

ParentPay, please. 

Fri 15th Nov Children in Need School Whole School More information to follow. 

 

Tues 12th Nov & Thur 14st 

Nov 

Scholastics Book Fair School Whole School 3:15pm Lodge-Please come along an support us as a % of 

sales go towards new books for school 😊 

Wed 20th Nov Under the Canopy, 

Cornwall 

UTC Class 3 Consent forms to be completed & Payment on 

ParentPay, please. 

Thurs 21st Nov Under the Canopy, 

Cornwall 

UTC Class 4 Consent forms to be completed & Payment on 

ParentPay, please. 

https://www.asda.com/cashpotforschools


Fri 29th Nov Elf Day School Whole School Children can come dressed as an elf or in 

red/white/green in return for chocolate donations for 

Chocolate tombola on Fri 13th Dec Craft Sales 

Fri 29th Nov Mawgan Porth Light 

Up Event 

Mawgan Porth 

Village Hall 

Whole School PTA will be running a chocolate tombola at this event.  If 

you are able to help please email hello@mawgan-in-

pydar.org.uk.  Please come along & support 😊 

Fri 13th Dec 

 

Christmas Craft Sales School Whole School More information to follow. 

Tues 17th Dec Christmas 

Performance 

Village Church Whole School Afternoon performance. Tickets will go on sale after half 

term. 

Wed 18th Dec Christmas Lunch School Whole School Place your order for your child’s Christmas lunch on 

ParentPay as normal. 

Wed 18th Dec Christmas 

Performance 

Village Church Whole School Evening performance. Tickets will go on sale after half 

term. 

Fri 20th Dec  Last day of Term        

Sunday 22nd Dec Community Carol 

Event 

Village Church All Welcome More info to follow.  

Mon 6th Jan  Term starts        

Fri 14th Feb  Training Day        

Mon 17th Feb – Fri 21st Feb Half Term        

Mon 24th Feb First day of term    

Feb – date to be 

confirmed 

PTA AGM School-The 

Lodge 

All welcome Date to be advised (postponed from October 2024). 

 

Fri 4th Apr  Last day of Term        

Tues 22nd Apr  First day of term        

Wed 23rd  Apr – Fri 25th Apr Barton Hall 

Residential 

Torquay Year 5 and 6 Second payment of £55 due by Thursday 12th December. 

Mon 5th May  May Day        

Mon 26th May–Fri 30th May Half Term        

mailto:hello@mawgan-in-pydar.org.uk
mailto:hello@mawgan-in-pydar.org.uk


Mon 2nd Jun First day of term    

Fri 6th June  Training Day        

Mon 21st July  Last day of Term        

  


